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Less impact on the facade.
Versatile, suitable for both poles 
and buildings.

Watch Video

TESLA SERIES
The smallest, lightest, and most 
economical direct access CTO in the 
market.

https://youtu.be/aAo4UPWkUaE


LA128
CTO Tesla serie with direct lateral access,16 users. Includes 16 SC APC adaptors. 2 ports and 2 
aux outputs extra.24 fusions. Equipped with 2 splitters 1:8. IP65.

LB118
CTO Tesla serie with direct lateral access, 8 users. Includes 8 SC APC adaptors. 2 ports and 2 
aux outputs extra, 24 fusions. Equiped with 1 splitter 1:8  IP65.

LC118
CTO Tesla serie with direct access,16 users. Includes 16 SC APC adaptors. 2 ports and 2 aux 
outputs extra.24 fusions. Equiped with 1 splitter 1:8. IP65.

TESLA SERIES CTO  

LC128
CTO Tesla serie with direct access,16 users. Includes 16 SC APC adaptors. 2 ports and 2 aux 
outputs extra.24 fusions. Equiped with 2 splitters 1:8. IP65.

The new generation of CTOS, 
designed by KeyFibre to cover 
market trends.



OKEY102
Patchcord extension cord FTTH OKeyFibre®️ adapter Huawei / SC APC 

3.0mm armored G657A2 LSZH 2m.IP68

OKEY202
Patchcord extension cord FTTH OKeyFibre®️ adapter Corning / SC APC 

3.0mm armored G657A2 LSZH 2m.IP68

Available in 2 and 5m. For other sizes, please inquire.

OKEYFIBRE® EXTENSION PATCH CORD
THE KEYFIBRE SOLUTION FOR VARIOUS 

TYPES OF CONNECTIONS

Corning or Huawei Compatible. 
Maximum protection against 

rodents and IP68 waterproof.



Maximum quality in every 
component.

BSD8
CTO PREMIUM + Smart serie with direct access. 8 subscribers, IP65. Include 
8 reinforced adaptors SC APC, 2 segregation ports and the possibility to add 
1 or 2 extra aux output. Scalable to 16 suscribers.

BSD16
CTO PREMIUM+ smart serie with direct access,16 users. Includes 16 SC APC 
watertight adaptors. 2 ports and possibility to add 1 or 2 aux outputs extra.  
IP65.

SMART SERIES CTO
The crown jewel



HJ reinforced adapter Corning / SC-APC
Ref: BSADC

HJ reinforced adapter Huawei / SC-APC
Ref: BSADH

We configure the boxes with
SC APC connectors, compatible 
with Corning or Huawei.

WE CUSTOMIZE THE 
CTO ACCORDING TO 
YOUR NEEDS. HYBRID 
SOLUTIONS.



INFINITY SERIE CTO

Y118
CTO serie Infinity with direct access, 16 users. Includes 16 SC APC watertight adap-
tors, 2 ports and  2 aux outputs extra. Equipped with splitter 1:8. IP65

Discover the latest CTO trend 
with genuine original plastic, no 
recycled plastic!



CTO 16 USERS,
B-LINE SERIES

Direct Access CTO
Horizontal Format. Configurable 

with SC APC, compatible with 
Corning or Huawei.

BL16
Direct Access B-Line CTO Series, 16 subscribers. Includes 16 SC APC 

adapters and 8 segregation ports (double). 72 fusions. IP65.



KEYFLEX® OPTICAL CABLES
THE 3-IN-1 BY KEYFIBRE
NOW UP TO 90M SPAN

C12M1V12
Micro module cable KeyFlex® 12FO (1Tx12FO) G652D HDPE 6.5mm ADSS 1000N. 
90m SPAN. Mutipurpose: duct/aerial/facade. 4000m drum.

C24M6V4
Micro module cable KeyFlex® 24FO (6Tx4FO) G652D HDPE 8mm ADSS 1200N. 
90m SPAN. Mutipurpose: duct/aerial/facade. 4000m drum.

C48M4V12
Micro module cable KeyFlex® 48FO (4Tx12FO) G652D HDPE 9mm ADSS 
1200N.90m SPAN. Mutipurpose: duct/aerial/facade. 4000m drum.
Cables available in stock for immediate delivery, up to 288 optical fibers.

High traction and resistance. Flexible 
tube. Peelable and scratch with just a 
fingernail. Ideal for aerial installations, 
conduit, and facades.



ANCHORING CLAMP/GRIP
FOR OPTICAL FIBER CABLES

AND DROPS
COMPACT TYPE, 4000N SPAN 90M

T09110
Fiber optic anchoring clamp. Stainless steel and 
fiberglass handle.

Ø 6-8 mm. 

T1243 Ø 8-10 mm.

T09419 Ø 10-14 mm. 

MAX TYPE, 6000N SPAN 90M
SUITABLE FOR HEAVY-DUTY CABLES

T0318
Fiber Optic Anchoring Clamp. Stainless Steel and 
Fiberglass Handle.

Ø 9-12 mm. 

T0319 Ø 11-14 mm.

T0321 Ø 15-17 mm. 

T0322 Ø 17-19 mm. 

SMALL TYPE, SPAN 70M

T09937 Fiber optic anchoring clamp. Stainless steel and 
fiberglass handle

Ø 5-6 mm. 

T09935 Ø 6-8 mm.



KEYQUICK® REVOLUTION
OUTLET

Reduces up to
90% of incidents in the 
subscriber’s home.

MADE IN
SPAIN

PREMIUM QUALITY

CTB82A
Termination Box Revolution Fusion Plus (Kit box equipped with Pigtail Force 
double Armored Premium SC APC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH white 2,5m)

CTB82B

CTB83A

Termination Box Revolution Fusion Plus (Kit box equipped with Pigtail Force 
double Armored Premium SC UPC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH white 2,5m)

Customer Termination Box KeyQuick® Revolution (Kit box equipped with 
mechanical splice KeyQuick® MS201 and Pigtail Force double Armored 
Premium SC APC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH white 2,5m)

Customer Termination Box KeyQuick® Revolution (Kit box equipped with 
mechanical splice KeyQuick® MS201 and Pigtail Force double Armored 
Premium SC UPC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH white 2,5m)

CTB83B

Watch Video

https://youtu.be/UsG2QVtmCmU


FORCE SERIES DROPS
THE HIGHEST RODENT PROTECTION

PASA220
Pigtail Force double Armored Premium SC APC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH black . 

From 20m to 200m 

PASA220B
Pigtail Force double Armored Premium SC APC 3.0mm G657.A2 LSZH white.

From 20m to 100m 

PCASA220B
Patchcord Force double Armored Premium SC APC - SC APC 3.0mm G657.A2 

LSZH white CPR Dca CE 20m. From 20m to 100m 

Its doubly shielded structure, 
coupled with double original 

DuPont Kevlar® protection, 
makes them unbeatable.



DROPS COMPATIBLE WITH 
CORNING AND HUAWEI

PG SERIES
Pigtail double jacket Corning compatible outdoor/indoor FTTH 1FO 5.0mm G657.A2 

LSZH black Eca CE. From 40m to 400m

PH SERIES
Pigtail double jacket Huawei compatible outdoor/indoor FTTH 1FO 5.0mm G657.A2 

LSZH black Eca CE. From 30m to 400m.

Dual-layer FTTH Drop Pigtail.
Pre-connectorized. Compatible 

with Corning or Huawei.



INDOOR DROP CABLE

PI030
Indoor flat Pigtail  FTTH 1FO SC 1.4x2 mm G657.A2 LSZH white CPR Eca CE.
From 30m to 80m.

Now smaller and sturdier, ideal 
for cramped spaces. The outer 
covering does not degrade or 
break.



Try it.

Don´t
believe
everything
you read.

CONTACT US
Contact
information:
Phone: (+34) 962 779 426
Whatsapp: (+34) 681 339 018
Mail: info@keyfibre.com
www.keyfibre.com

I+D, Production &
Logistic Center:
Área Empresarial Entrevies
Calle Sequia del Quint, núm.48
46190 Riba-roja del Túria
Valencia, Spain. 

Youtube:
www.youtube.com /keyfibre

Linkedin:
www.linkedin.com /company/	
keyfibre-network-compnents-sl

Follow us

Corporate
offices:
NEC OTIUM Centro de Negocios
Calle Sagunto, 43.
46190 Riba-roja de Túria
Valencia, Spain. 

Watch Vídeo

Who are we?

https://youtu.be/IfF07PPWJi0

